

PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 52172695

Data publicarii 02.12.20 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.628,62 RON - 1.628,62 RON

Descriere: 1 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L Buc ALCOOL 9,00 3,84 34,56 2 BURETE SARMA 10BUC/SET Set 8950M 5,00 9,19 45,95 3 "BURETE VASE CANELURA 10 BUC/SET HILLOX" Buc 0302070121 5,00 4,34 21,70 4 "COADA LEMN FILETATA 1.2M CU AGATATOARE" Buc 34201 6,00 2,42 14,52 5 FOLIE ALUMINIUM 45 CM Buc FA451000 2,00 30,44 60,88 6 FOLIE PROSPETIME 45 CM/300M Buc FAG45 2,00 17,35 34,70 7 H IG CELULOZA 3STR 115FOI 24ROLE/SET Set 015801 25,00 13,63 340,75 8 HARTIE COPT 50M Buc HCOPT50M 2,00 19,13 38,26 9 "ROLA PROSOP DP 100M 2STR 455 PORTII CEL 6 BUC/BAX" Buc DP-012458 60,00 6,58 394,80 10 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/SET C.NEGRU LDPE Set SC35/15 100,00 1,43 143,00 11 SACI MENAJ 60L 15 BUC/SET C.NEGRU LDPE Rola SAC60/15 30,00 2,07 62,10 12 "SACI MENAJ 120L 10 BUC/SET C.NEGRU LDPE 28MK" Set EU-120/10 100,00 2,70 270,00 13 "SACI MENAJ 240L 10 BUC/SET C.NEGRU LDPE (32MK)" Set SM-240M 30,00 5,58 167,40